“ KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

-AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Datesheet Final Semester Examination December 2023

(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

Centre-2: Evening

Time: 01.00 PM to 04.00 PM

Date Day BSc (Hons) Physics Semester-I i
28-11-2023 | Tuesday BCEN-1123: Communicative English-I (1133)
BSc(Hons) Chem/Math/Physics
BHPB-1101: Punjabi Compulsory (1099)
Bio-Tech/BSe(H) Phy,Chem,Math/ BS¢(ITYFD/BEST/ BCA/BAJMC/BSc(Artificial Intelligence & Data Scienee)
BVYoce.(SD/Theatre/FP/TD)
BPBI-1102: Basic Punjabi (Mudhli) (1100)
- 11 Bio-Tech/BSe(H) Phy,Chem,Math/ BS¢(ITVF ST/ BCA/BA JBSc(Artificial Intelligence & Data Science
01-12-2023 | Friday vajgm_mlrm:wrl;) ) ath/ BSe(ITY/FD/BFST/ BCA/BAIMC/BSc(Artificial Intelligence & Data Science)
BPHC-1104: Punjab History & Culture (From Earliest Times to C 320 BC)
(1101)
Bio-Tech/BSc(H) Phy,Chem,Math/ BS¢(I'T)V/FD/BFST/ BCA/BA.J MC/BSc(Artificial Intelligence & Data Science)
BYoc.(SD/Theatre/FP/TD) 1 W
- ZDA-111: Drug Abuse: Problem Management and Prevention (1102
05-12-2023 1 uesday Bio-Tech/BSe(H) Phy,Chem.Math/ BSc¢(IT)/FD/BFST/ I‘lC,-%li.\.lI\I(IfliSc(;\rliﬁcial lnlelliguncg & D:ntg Science)
BY oe.(SD/Theatre/k P/TD) " e i
08-12-2023 | Friday BHP-111: Mechanics-I (1129)
12-12-2023 | Tuesday BHP-112: Electricity and Magnetism-I (1130)
gy Tt CHX-111: Organic Chemistry-I (1150)
15-12-2023 [‘l"ldﬂy BSc(Hons) thsicsfl\-%eth 1 . |
19-12-2023 | Tuesday MAP-111: Mathematies-1 (1131)
Date Day _ BSc (Hons) Physics Semester-I11
29-11-2023 | Wednesday | BHP-231: Mechanics-11 (3115)
02-12-2023 | Saturday BHP-232: Statistical and Thermal Physics (3116)
ESL-221: Environment Studies-1 Compulsory(3102)
06-12-2023 | Wednesday | Bio-Tech/BSc(H) Phy,Chem,Math/BSc(IT) FD/BEST/ BCA/BIMC/BY oc. (SD/Theatre/FP/TD) /Artificial
Intelligence = S PO - —
09-12-2023 | Saturday MAP-231: Mathematics-111 (3117)
CHX-231: Physical Chemistry-III (3131)
13-12-2023 | Wednesday BSc(Hons) Physicsx‘l\{uh Thd
17 wsday | IDPSY-2331: Interdisciplinary Course-ID-1: Psychology (3124)
20-12-2023 WCdIlLdey BSc(Hons) Chem/Physics L)) LN . N
Date Day BSc (Hons) Physics Semester-V._
30-11-2023 | Thursday | BHP-351: Condensed Matter Physics-1 (5110)
04-12-2023 | Monday BHP-352: Nuclear Physics (5111)
07-12-2023 | Thursday | BHP-353: Atomic Spectroscopy (5112)
11-12-2023 | Monday BHP-354: Quantum Mechanics (5113)

Centre No. 2: Department of Agriculture (Top Floor)
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